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OMOAZ=ONIKO KAAQAIO CCS AL Eca PVC Aeukd 250m

CLASS

@©K) COAXIAL CABLE CCS AL Eca PVC White 250m

KOAXIALKABEL CCS AL Eca PVC Weif3 250m

(ES) CABLE COAXIAL CCS AL Eca PVC Blanco 250m
(T CAVO COASSIALE CCS AL Eca PVC Bianco 250m

CABLE COAXIAL CCS AL Eca PVC Blanc 250m INDOOR
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TexviKd XapakTnplioTikd / Technical Data / Technische Daten /

Caracteristicas Técnicas / Caratteristi
MovTéAo / Model / Modell / Modelo / Modello / Modéle

e Tecniche / Données Techniques

ICX-250

Tonog / Type / Typ / Tipo / Tipo / Taper

RG-6 / 17VAtC

KAdon O@wpdkiong / Class / Klasse / Clase / Classe / Classe A
KAdon CPR / CPR Class / CPR-Klasse / CPR Clase / CPR Classe / CPR Classe Eca
MNpétuna / Standard / Standard / Estandar / Standard / Standard EN 55075
KevTpiké¢ Aywydcg / Inner Conductor / Innenleiter / Conductor interno / Conduttore interno / Ame

YAIK6 / Material / Material / Material / Materiale / Matériel CCs
AldueTpog / Diameter / Durchmesser / Didmetro / Diametro / Diamétre 1,00 + 0,02 mm
EocwTteplkh Enévduon / Foam Dielectric / Dielektrikum / Dieléctrico / Dielettrico / Diélectrique

YAk / Material / Material / Material / Materiale / Matériel FPE
Alduerpog / Diameter / Durchmesser / Didmetro / Diametro / Diamétre 4,7 mm
EEwTtepikn Enévduon / Foil / Folie / Ldmina / Nastro / Couche de blindage

YAIKG / Material / Material / Material / Materiale / Matériel AL
KdAuyn / Coverage / Abdeckung / Cobertura / Copertura / Couverture 100%

MnAevtdal / Braid / Geflecht / Malla de hilos / Treccia / Tresse
YAIké / Material / Material / Material / Materiale / Matériel

AL 16x8x0,12 mm

Raggio di curvatura / Rayon de courbure

KdAuyn / Coverage / Abdeckung / Cobertura / Copertura / Couverture 77%
EEwTepIKS MepifAnpa / Jacket / AuBenmantel / Cubierta exterior / Guaina esterna / Gaine extérieure

YAIKS / Material / Material / Material / Materiale / Matériel PVC
Alduerpog / Diameter / Durchmesser / Didmetro / Diametro / Diamétre 6,6mm + 0.10 mm
Z0UvOeTn avtiotaon / Impedance / Impedanz / Impedancia / Impedenza / Impédance 75Q
AkTiva Kauyng / Bending Radius / Biegeradius / Radio de curvatura / 35 mm

Owpdkion / Shielding / Schirmungsmal / Blindaje / Schermatura / Blindage

30-1000 MHz: >85 dB
1000-2000 MHz: >75 dB
2000-3000 MHz: >65 dB

Ocepuokpacia Asitoupyiag / Operating Temperature / Betriebstemperatur /
Temperatura de funcionamiento / Temperatura di funzionamento / Température de fonctionnement

-30°C ... +70°C

E@appoyn / Application / Anwendung / Aplicacion / Applicazione / Application

Indoor

Xpwua / Color / Farbe / Color / Colore / Couleur

Neukd / White / WeiB3 /
Blanco / Bianco / Blanc

Mrikog / Length / Lange / Longitud / Lunghezza / Longueur

250m

EAN Barcode

5200378403426

Fiche produit

MAaoTiké Z1poeio / Plastic Reel /
Kunststoffspule / Bobina Plastico /
Bobina Plastica / Bobine Plastique

Tuokeuaoia / Packing / Verpackung / Embalaje / Imballaggio / Emballage

MoodétnTa ouokevaciag / Packing Quantity / Verpackungsmenge /

Quantité d’emballage / Quantita di imballaggio / Quantité d'emballage 2pcs x 250m




Tuxvértnta / Frequency / Frequenz /
Frecuencia / Frequenza / Fréquence

AnwAeieg / Attenuation / Ddmpfung /
Atenuacion / Attenuazione / Atténuation

ANMAEIEG EMOTPOPRC / Return Losses /
Anschlussdampfung / Pérdidas de devolucién /
Perdite di ritorno / Pertes de retour
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0,9 | 0,22 | 0,26 | 0,28 | 0,29

20 | 20 20

18

18

18

Toun KaAwdiou

1. KevTpikdg Aywyog

Kabelaufbau

1. Innenleiter

Alléd

EDISION Coaxial Cable ICX

PVC

INDOOR

(T) sezione del Cavo
1. Conduttore interno

2. EcwTtepikn Engvduon AINAEKTPIKO 2.Dielektrikum 2.Dielettrico
3. EEwTepikn Enévduon 3.Folie 3. Nastro
4.MnAevtdl 4.Geflecht 4.Treccia

5. EEwTepikd MepiBAnua

5. AuBenmantel

5.Guaina esterna

@ Cable Section @ Seccién de Cable Section de cable
1. Inner Conductor 1. Conductor interno 1. Ame

2.Foam 2.Dieléctrico 2.Diélectrique

3. Foil 3.Lamina 3. Couche de blindage
4.Braid 4.Malla de hilos 4.Tresse

5. Outer sheath

5. Cubierta exterior

5. Gaine extérieure

Ma nePICCOTEPEG MANPOPOPIES, MAPAKAAW ENIKOIVWVACTE OTO support@edision.gr n cto DOWNLOAD CENTER:

www.edision.gr/el/support

@K For more information, please contact support@edision.gr or visit the DOWNLOAD CENTER:

www.edision.gr/en/support

Far mehr Informationen, bitte wenden Sie sich an support@edision.gr oder im DOWNLOAD CENTER:

www.edision.gr/de/support
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&S Para mas informacion, contattare support@edision.gr o visita il CENTRO DOWNLOAD:
www.edision.gr/en/support

ME!
@ Per maggiori informazioni, veuillez contacter support@edision.gr oppure visitare il DOWNLOAD CENTER:
www.edision.gr/en/support

Pour plus d’informations, veuillez contacter support@edision.gr ou visitez le DOWNLOAD CENTER:
www.edision.gr/en/support

To nmioTonoinTikd CE Tou npoidvTog gival SIa8€oiuo oTnv 1I0TooeNida Yag, oTtov ouvdeouo: www.edision.gr/el/support
@K The CE certificate of the product is available on our webpage, by visiting this link: www.edision.gr/en/support

Das CE Zertifikat des Produktes finden Sie auf unserer Website unter: www.edision.gr/en/support

&S El certificado CE del producto esta disponible en nuestra pagina web, visitando este enlace: www.edision.gr/en/support
@D |l certificato CE del prodotto é disponibile sulla nostra pagina web, visitando questo link: www.edision.gr/en/support

Le certificat CE du produit est disponible sur notre page web, en visitant ce lien: www.edision.gr/en/support
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